Double Armored Low Loss Patch Chords: 2 Core SM
Features
l Single Mode- G.652D or G.657A1 fiber
l Excellent Rodent protection and Resistance to Compressive  Loads
A. Product Specifications
Parameter       SC/UPC, LC/UPC or FC/UPC
Insertion Loss (Typ) 0.10 dB
Insertion Loss (Max) 0.20 dB

Tensile Load- Short Term
F. Product Drawing
How to order:
PHL- XXX-YYY-SM-A32- ZZm
Naficon Liitin Oy
Lahdentie 7 D, 21660 NAUVO
Finland
Tel: +358 208 351 662
Naficon Fiber Optic Manufacturing LLC
Shed-2, Nad Al Hammar
Dubai, UAE
Tel: +971 4 2514550
XXX: End-1, YYY: End-2
       : SCD: SC/UPC with Duplex Clips
       : SCAD: SC/APC with Dx Clips
       : SC: SC/UPC without Dx Clips
       : SCA: SC/APC without Dx Clips
       : LCD: LC/UPC with Dx Clips
       : LCAD: LC/APC with Dx Clips
       : FC: FC/UPC
       : FCA: FC/APC
ZZ: Stands for product length in meters
Examle: 1m, 1.5m, 2m, 3m, etc
1. SC Connector with Duplex Clip (Or LC or FC Connector)
2. Channel ID Label
3. 3mm Furcation Tube (SS Armored- Not Braided)
4. Fanout Device
5. 2 Core Double Armored Cable, Single Mode
Note: Standard Fanout Length = 30cm, other lengths available as per customer specification
Document No: DS-PCD-103 Rev-00 (10-3-2019)